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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6231

 2 SONGAR HOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P 4/1/2S. Greene 543302 8/7207

 3 DEEDEE'S CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/1B. Sweetman 533052 9/8231

 4 BELMONT DEWY Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0151

 5 DANGER BOY Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/299

 6 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2168

 7 GET JUAN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0143

 8 SISTER STICKER Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Miles 554899 6/3270

 9 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1187

 10 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3183

 11 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3177

 12 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1162

 13 MONTANA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0159

 14 COAL BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 15 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 16 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/0126

 17 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2114

 18 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/6111

 19 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0111

 20 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Hutton 551257 5/3109

 21 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/0107

 22 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555162 1/0105

 23 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0102

 24 I'M GROOT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0102

 25 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0101

 26 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/097

 27 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/097

 28 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 29 KNEE HIGH Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/094
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 30 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/077

 31 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/874

 32 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 33 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 34 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 35 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 36 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/069

 37 EARHART Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/266

 38 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 39 IBIZA Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R3, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/160

 40 HANG ON HARVEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/059

 41 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054
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 1 BELMONT DEWY Last start winner GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0151

 2 DANGER BOY Last start winner TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/299

 3 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2168

 4 GET JUAN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0143

 5 SISTER STICKER Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1J. Miles 554899 6/3270

 6 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1187

 7 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3183

 8 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3177

 9 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1162

 10 MONTANA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/0159

 11 COAL BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 12 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 13 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/0126

 14 FUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2114

 15 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0111

 16 EAGER DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/6111

 17 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Hutton 551257 5/3109

 18 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/0107

 19 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 555162 1/0105

 20 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0102

 21 I'M GROOT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0102

 22 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0101

 23 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/097

 24 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/097

 25 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/296

 26 KNEE HIGH Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/094

 27 TARAWI BAILEY Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. Jones 543102 1/077

 28 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/874

 29 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 30 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 31 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172
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 32 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 33 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/069

 34 EARHART Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/266

 35 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 36 IBIZA Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R3, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/160

 37 HANG ON HARVEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/059

 38 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/054
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 1 ATTACK A WHACKER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0120

 2 SADIE SEAHORSE 2 Last start placegetter BAL, 26/10/2022, R1 3P 3P 4P M/1M. Smith 558276 0/0117

 3 FREEWAY ISAAC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2022, R3, P

GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P

5P 2P 2P M/1N. York 548876 0/092

 4 IMPRESS HOUDINI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Jones 549001 0/0112

 5 SWEET AMY First start M/1G. Novley 556656 0/00

 6 SKETCHY COMBAT First start M/1D. Burns 550478 0/00

 7 OPAL RAID First start M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/00

 8 GIFTED QUALITY First start M/1K. Fogarty 541846 0/00

 9 KISS ME OLLAHM First start M/1S. Kedwell 553153 0/00

 10 ANDO LIGHTNING First start M/1D. Tuckwell 554332 0/00

 11 CENTRE STAGE First start M/1M. Thompson 555049 0/00

 12 FLASHY FERNANDO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1P. Akers 549025 0/033

 13 PERPETUAL 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/025

 14 TILLY BILLS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/00

 15 IDENTITY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/050

 16 CONCORD PRINCE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/046

 17 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/046

 18 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 19 TINY POLO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 20 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 21 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1K. Harmey 533665 0/038
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 1 SNOOT Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2B. Sweetman 539838 7/6219

 2 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 7/5232

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10216

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 3/1177

 5 POST THE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Howard 556757 1/0175

 6 GET JUAN 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0143

 7 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0138

 8 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4138

 9 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1114

 10 JONTY JONES Dropping in grade GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6177

 11 BLUE JEAN Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3J. Miles 558004 2/1188

 12 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Browne 543978 3/0171

 13 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2168

 14 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0138

 15 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 16 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0135

 17 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 18 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 19 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5123

 20 WINLOCK JAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Hutton 551257 5/3109

 21 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 22 I'M GROOT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0102

 23 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Murray 559750 1/096

 24 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/187

 25 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/281

 26 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/378

 27 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 28 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 29 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/063

 30 HANG ON HARVEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/059
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB Last start placegetter MAT, 13/10/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10216

 2 TWIST AND SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 3/1177

 3 POST THE ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4N. Howard 556757 1/0175

 4 GET JUAN 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0143

 5 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0138

 6 I'M ONLY LITTLE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4138

 7 SIMPLY ORSON Last start placegetter TAR, 02/11/2022, R6, P 3P 3Y 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/1114

 8 JONTY JONES Dropping in grade GAR, 05/11/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6177

 9 BLUE JEAN Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3J. Miles 558004 2/1188

 10 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4R. Browne 543978 3/0171

 11 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2168

 12 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10138

 13 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0138

 14 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0135

 15 SKETCHY IN BY Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4D. Burns 554300 1/0135

 16 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2129

 17 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5123

 18 WINLOCK JAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Hutton 551257 5/3109

 19 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 20 I'M GROOT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/0102

 21 SKETCHY DELIVER Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Murray 559750 1/096

 22 GO JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/187

 23 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 551013 3/281

 24 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/378

 25 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3R. White 541983 2/172

 26 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 27 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/063

 28 HANG ON HARVEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4A. Woods 546128 1/059
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 1 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0104

 2 SPEEDY SUNNY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/078

 3 MISS SNAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1B. Sweetman 549398 0/084

 4 OKAY BOOMER First start M/1M. Smith 558918 0/00

 5 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 7P M/1A. Woods 553823 0/069

 6 BELTONE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/058

 7 IDENTITY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/050

 8 CONCORD PRINCE 4 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1D. Wright 541855 0/046
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 1 LITTLE BRONTE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 534562 3/2207

 2 DUBLIN MY MONEY Last start placegetter MAT, 27/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1B. May 539564 4/3186

 3 IT'S GOLD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 29/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4N. Howard 553745 1/0151

 4 BRATTYN BOB Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4E. Borg 544698 1/0110

 5 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/3156

 6 HELLO DREAM 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 08/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6M 4C 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/8126

 7 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 5/3192

 8 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2168

 9 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0168

 10 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5153

 11 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1150

 12 RUNWAY MESSI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/3148

 13 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3138

 14 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 6/3135

 15 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0132

 16 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4123

 17 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4117

 18 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1105

 19 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/290

 20 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/187

 21 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/075

 22 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/063

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR AMELIA Last start winner BUL, 25/10/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3J. Magri 543858 7/1137

 2 BATTLE BORN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/11/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3S. Davies 538838 7/1236

 3 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0153

 4 RUNWAY MESSI 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4148

 5 SUGAR JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0138

 6 HELLO DREAM 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6M 4C 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/1126

 7 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 02/11/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4C 5/4M. Davidson 548370 7/0205

 8 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 05/11/2022, R7, C 4C 3P 2P 5/2N. Howard 549755 4/2204

 9 ROTHWELL HORSE Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 546882 5/0195

 10 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 2/0156

 11 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R4, P 4P 6C 6P 5/3L. Goodwin 529851 8/1150

 12 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 14/1144

 13 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1R. Walters 522200 7/3137

 14 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 6/0135

 15 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Howell 528858 5/0117

 16 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/0102

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 16/7267

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 04/11/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 17/12312

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 1 Last start winner GAR, 04/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2D. Wilson 534256 15/3283

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERENGETI Last start winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5C 4P 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7273

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Bonser 531894 14/5144

 2 ASTON KNOX Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 3/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/5138

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTLE BORN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/11/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Davies 538838 7/5236

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE SURPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0120

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0117

 3 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0104

 4 BELTONE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/058

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534256 15/0283

 2 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/4156

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 November 2022 - 08:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 November 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUGAR JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0138
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